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NOMBRE

REGALON*LOPEZ,RAFAEL
REGALON*LOPEZ,RAFAEL
REGALON*LOPEZ,RAFAEL
REGALON*LOPEZ,RAFAEL
REGALON*LOPEZ,RAFAEL
REGANA*HERNANDEZ,INMACULADA
REGIDOR*SACRISTAN,JACINTA

NIF

045273488N
045273488N
045273488N
045273488N
045273488N
045278487C
000037558E

REGNERA*HERNANDEZ MIGUELANGEL 045280681Y
REGNERA*HERNANDEZ MIGUELANGEL 045280681Y

REGOJO*FERNANDEZ,MARTA
REGUEIRAS*MORENO,MANUELA
REGUEIRO*RODRIGUEZ,JOSEFA
REGUEIRO*RODRIGUEZ,JOSEFA
REGUEIRO*RODRIGUEZ,JOSEFA
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REGUERO*GARCIA,ILDEFONSO
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*GALLEGO,LUIS
REINA*MONTESINOS,ANTONIO
REINA*MONTESINOS,ANTONIO
REINA*RIOS,FELIX
REJHUMAL*CHELLARAM,UDHARAM
REJHUMAL*CHELLARAM,UDHARAM
REMARTINEZ*ESCOBAR,FERNANDO
RENART*PRATS,VALERIANO
RENART*PRATS,VALERIANO
RENART*PRATS,VALERIANO
RENART*PRATS,VALERIANO

036101660D
001337147L
076595790V
076595790V
076595790V
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
001298864P
045278699W
045278699W
045278699W
045278699W
045278699W
045278699W
045278699W
045278699W
045278699W
045217568M
045217568M
030507884V
X00340645S
X0340645S
045271365M
0452265937
0452265937
0452265937
0452265937

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
80078594
81624757
83047380
83122875
85714914
74970065
80884591
75652376
76200781
78546754
80884773
81625029
83047652
83123147
81625120
81625211
85715286
85715377
86290706
86603708
86603898
87030551
87030642
87355812
87355903
74948357
79083642
80079614
80140985
80206445
81625492
83048015
83123510
85715558
87031005
87356365
69878626
78450690
78490456
74808286
76093215
76439931
80122363
80362026



